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Daily Schedule

2023-03-25 18:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 16

1 301 18:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM NITU NITU

LUTSAIKHAN ALTANTSETSEG

RED

BLUE

IND

MGL

WP 5:0

Referee KGZ BORKOEVA ZHAMILA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PER

VEN

FIJ

RUS

EGY

ANCO BOBADILLA MIGUEL

VILLA CHIRINOS ARMANDO

WHIPPY SERU

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIA

KAMAL MOHAMED

29:26

28:27

29:26

29:26

28:27

RED

2 302 18:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY WU YU

CHARAABI SIRINE

RED

BLUE

CHN

ITA

WP 5:0

Referee IND KANWAR SONIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JPN

CZE

AUS

TUN

ALG

RIICHI IGARASHI

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

EVANS DAVID

SASSI HELMI

BESMI MOHAMED

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

3 303 18:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER TESTA IRMA

IBRAGIMOVA KARINA

RED

BLUE

ITA

KAZ

WP 5:0

Referee CUB BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

ARG

TPE

INA

EST

PETKOVIC MARIJA

GUZMAN MOLINA ..GONZA ..

CHAN LIN CHIA

POHAN MUHAMMAD

MELISS DMITRI

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

4 304 18:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT WELTER SYCHUGOVA NATALIYA

YANG CHENGYU

RED

BLUE

RUS

CHN

WP 1:4

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JPN

ITA

TJK

ZIM

SWE

RIICHI IGARASHI

VADILONGA LUCA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

ONAL CEM

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

BLUE

5 305 19:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 66-70KG LIGHT MIDDLE DEMURCHIAN ANASTASIIA

SCOTT KAYE FRANCES

RED

BLUE

RUS

AUS

WP 5:0

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

VEN

KOR

IND

MAR

CUB

VILLA CHIRINOS ARMANDO

KIM JIHYUN

SAI ASHOK KABILAN

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

30:25

30:25

30:26

29:28

30:26

RED

6 306 19:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 75-81KG LIGHT HEAVY SAWEETY SAWEETY

WANG LINA

RED

BLUE

IND

CHN

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

TJK

SRB

INA

AUS

GUZMAN MOLINA ..GONZA ..

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

PETKOVIC MARIJA

POHAN MUHAMMAD

EVANS DAVID

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED
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